9/4/2018 Medical Council Of India

Medical Council Of India

MBBS Seats Information

College Name

ESI-PGIMSR,ESI Hospital K.K Nagar,Chennai
Minority Status

Non Minority

Last Date of Admission

25/08/2018

Category

Government

Academic Year 2018-2019 v
Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? *

Yes

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 80
20
0
Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *| 80
20
0

Ratio/Percentage availed in previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 80
20
0
Previous year Seats Distribution (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 80
20
0

Print

List of Students MBBS for the year 2018-2019

Marks
. . . Maximun
. . Marks Maximun Marks Maximun . Entrance Obtained . Entrance -
1\?(') Nll\g“ Name/Roll No. Sex Hl;%?;;a“i d D];it:ﬂ(:f Category Cafgl:)r Obtained  Marks Perl:::n]ia e Obtained Marks Pe]ilclf:llts: e Exam in %/Ini?;igé Exam Adg;stzlon
: : pp gory 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) g 10+2(English) 10+2(English) 8¢ Name Entrance Exam Percentage
Exam
1 62217 NIMISHA MURALI Female NO 14/12/1999 Management OBC 547 600 91.0 186 200 93.0 NEET 421 720 95.077 29/06/2018
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S.
No.

ENENUS I ]

O 0 NN W

10

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

Merit

No. Name/Roll No.

84382 SHREEHARINI S
153351 MAHESWARAN S
67759 SRUTHI R KARTHA

SIDDARTH
PRABAKAR

69307 K TANUSHA RAO
222674 S K PAVITHRA

PRABHA
SAILAPATHY

75124 YUVASHREE S
91229 S SRILAA

66067 DHANUSH M RAO
107409 L LAYA

332946 SANGEM PRANATHI
91839 FAHIMA BEGUM M
319641 SRIMAN RAAJ
88930 PRIYANKA P

SUMEESHA
SUNDARAN

208948 SUVETHA G
92627 P S TALEEN
67682 JJEYASREE
70532 MOTHE VARUN S
99289 P TRISSHA

NIXON VEDA ASIR
ANTHONY

61379 VAISHNAVIR
93128 SWETHA T

76781 VANDANA G

93637 ARVIND KUMAR A
67160 VISHNU VIJAY GK
98106 YASHWANTH G
126142 ANISHA J K

146174 RAKSHANA G
148169 VARSHA D

147814 HARSHAVARDHINI
90975 JAISON ASHIEK R
24765 NISARI VINOD

V KRITHIK
148388 THARSHAN

60976 K BHAVANA

108355 K SHRILAKSHMI
148620 KARTIK SANDAR M
18377 AIWA MARIA SAJU

59719

61369

7460

77786

Sex

Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Male NO

Female NO
Female NO

Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Female NO

Female NO
Male NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Male NO

Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Male NO
Male NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Male NO

Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Physically
Handicapped

Date of Categor Sub
Birth gory Category
25/02/2001 Govt OBC
12/01/2001 Govt OBC
25/08/1999 Govt UR
04/12/1999 Govt UR
15/09/1999 Govt UR
06/10/2000 Govt SC
28/07/1999 Govt UR
08/12/1999 Govt OBC
08/05/1999 Govt OBC
05/10/2000 Govt UR
05/04/2000 Govt OBC
14/01/2000 Management SC
09/05/2001 Govt OBC
22/11/1999 Govt ST
06/09/2000 Govt OBC
06/02/1999 Govt OBC
03/04/2001 Govt SC
11/10/2000 Govt OBC
29/11/1999 Govt UR
09/03/2001 Govt UR
24/06/2000 Govt OBC
03/01/2000 Govt OBC
06/01/2000 Govt UR
04/08/1999 Govt OBC
18/10/1999 Management UR
06/12/1999 Govt OBC
16/06/2000 Govt UR
14/07/2000 Govt OBC
16/07/2001 Govt OBC
14/12/1998 Govt OBC
13/06/1999 Govt OBC
26/08/2000 Govt OBC
13/05/2001 Govt OBC
12/02/1998 Management UR
20/06/2000 Govt UR
08/09/2000 Govt UR
01/09/2000 Govt UR
17/12/2000 Govt OBC

16/04/1999 Management UR

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

296
546
572

280

567
281

583

550
594
282
272
539
289
497
529

553

255
562
268
280
278

273

585
482
281
273
264
447
277
547
593
261
526
570

544

293
284
547
286

Medical Council Of India

Maximun
Marks

300
600
600

300

600
300

600

600
600
300
300
600
300
600
600

600

300
600
300
300
300

300

600
600
300
300
300
600
300
600
600
300
600
600

600

300
300
600
300

PCB
Percentage

98.0
91.0
95.0

93.0

94.0
93.0

97.0

91.0
99.0
94.0
90.0
89.0
96.0
82.0
88.0

92.0

85.0
93.0
89.0
93.0
92.0

91.0

97.0
80.0
93.0
91.0
88.0
74.0
92.0
91.0
98.0
87.0
87.0
95.0

90.0

97.0
94.0
91.0
95.0

Marks

Maximun

Obtained Marks

10+2(English) 10+2(English)

87 100 87.0
189 200 94.0
194 200 97.0
83 100 83.0
179 200 89.0
95 100 95.0
190 200 95.0
192 200 96.0
187 200 93.0
95 100 95.0
92 100 92.0
179 200 89.0
95 100 95.0
166 200 83.0
186 200 93.0
164 200 82.0
86 100 86.0
174 200 87.0
95 100 95.0
95 100 95.0
93 100 93.0
91 100 91.0
188 200 94.0
181 200 90.0
96 100 96.0
76 100 76.0
93 100 93.0
175 200 87.0
92 100 92.0
173 200 86.0
192 200 96.0
80 100 80.0
179 200 89.0
179 200 89.0
190 200 95.0
95 100 95.0
93 100 93.0
180 200 90.0
87 100 87.0

English
Percentage

Maximun

Entrance Obtained

Exam
Name

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

Marks
. Marks in
in
Entrance
Exam

391 720
322 720
413 720
425 720
411 720
272 720
422 720
403 720
383 720
415 720
365 720
212 720
382 720
218 720
386 720
550 720
281 720
381 720
413 720
409 720
374 720
400 720
422 720
380 720
401 720
380 720
414 720
375 720
346 720
328 720
326 720
327 720
383 720
492 720
326 720
423 720
364 720
326 720
509 720

Entrance
Exam

Entrance
Exam
Percentage

93.3145
87.8683
93

95.2865

94.524
82.4252

95.129

94.056
92.794
94.752
91.526
73.6954
92.730
74.7123
92.9911

99.3973

83.5166
92.6669
94.642

94.4101
92.1779

93.874

95.1291
92.5963
93.9378
92.596
94.6958
92.2499
90.0192
88.428
88.2425
88.338
92.794
98.045

88.2425

95.183
91.450
88.2425
98.545

Admission
Date

06/07/2018
25/08/2018
05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018
09/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018
05/07/2018
05/07/2018
06/07/2018
25/08/2018
06/07/2018
09/07/2018
06/07/2018

07/08/2018

11/07/2018
05/07/2018
05/07/2018
16/08/2018
16/08/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018
06/07/2018
07/08/2018
06/07/2018
04/07/2018
16/08/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
06/07/2018
27/06/2018

06/07/2018

05/07/2018
06/07/2018
07/07/2018
26/06/2018
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S.

No.

41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

73

74
75
76

Merit

No. Name/Roll No.

92313 KESHAV NITTIN V S
469688 AMITHA K S
61992 ABHINAV UDAY

VANDANA N
NAMBOOTHIRI

224925 AISHWARYA S

7435 AJANYA O

91860 FAZILLATHUNISA A
59888 VANDANA E R

63726 K V AKHIL VAISAKH

GAUTHAM
SREEKUMAR

230008 AKSHAYA U
229674 GEETHAPRIYA N

52136

68186

AMRUTHAPRIYADEVI

101419 B

232728 GEETIGA R MAYURI
59701 ANCHITA

308769 JAGATH RAJ S

65181 RITHIK DEEPAK

Sex

Male NO
Female NO
Male NO

Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO

Male NO

Female NO
Female NO

Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Male NO

69378 ANTONY JOY JONA M Female NO

102465 ANUSHA B

ARATHY
102613 MURALEEDHARAN

56081 MRINALINI K
80036 ASWIN K

97450 R RAHUL

224858 NARESH KUMAR V

BUVANESH
SATISHKUMAR

7596 NASEEM K YOUSAF

FATHIMA
FIRDHOUSIA R

153182 U P VIGNESHWARAN

NATASHA SUSAN
JOHN

153335 NIRENDRAN M
7375 BASIL SAJU
202043 NISHANTH P

PARIKSHA TARINI
221307 RAMESH

76483 ALEENA TOMSON
103051 NAVEENA PREETHI D
7418 JITHIL KRISHNA K

65074

65207

60556

Female NO
Female NO

Female NO
Male NO
Male NO
Male NO

Male NO
Male NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Male NO
Male NO
Male NO

Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Male NO

Physically
Handicapped

Date of Categor Sub
Birth gory Category
20/10/2000 Govt OBC

14/01/2000 Management SC
13/02/1998 Management UR

11/10/1999 Management UR

02/03/2001 Govt SC
03/04/2000 Govt OBC
29/09/2000 Govt OBC
13/09/1997 Management UR
06/02/1998 Govt OBC
25/10/1999 Govt UR
06/07/2000 Govt SC
30/03/2000 Govt SC
07/07/2000 Govt OBC
04/03/2000 Govt SC
27/03/2001 Govt UR
20/06/2000 Govt SC
17/06/2000 Management OBC
13/06/2001 Govt OBC
23/11/1999 Govt OBC

20/04/1998 Management OBC

07/07/2001 Govt UR
18/01/2001 Govt UR
19/09/2000 Govt OBC
13/12/1998 Govt SC
11/04/2001 Govt UR
21/07/1999 Govt OBC
20/11/1998 Govt OBC
26/06/2001 Govt OBC
15/11/1999 Govt UR
21/07/1999 Govt OBC
18/12/2000 Govt UR
24/05/1999 Govt SC
12/05/2001 Govt SC
16/06/1999 Management UR
23/02/2000 Govt OBC
08/09/1999 Govt OBC

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

283
493
258

270

523
584
419
238
240

537

555
564

500

564
285
425
270
440
562

262

560
279
532
430

485
588
558
537
566

565
291
573

552

575
572
573

Medical Council Of India

Maximun
Marks

300
600
300

300

600
600
600
300
300

600

600
600

600

600
300
600
300
600
600

300

600
300
600
600

600
600
600
600
600

600
300
600

600

600
600
600

PCB
Percentage

94.0
82.0
86.0

90.0

87.0
97.0
69.0
79.0
80.0

89.0

92.0
94.0

83.0

94.0
95.0
70.0
90.0
73.0
93.0

87.0

93.0
93.0
88.0
71.0

80.0
98.0
93.0
89.0
94.0

94.0
97.0
95.0

92.0

95.0
95.0
95.0

Marks

Maximun

Obtained Marks

10+2(English) 10+2(English)

86 100 86.0
166 200 83.0
91 100 91.0
88 100 88.0
188 200 94.0
170 200 85.0
180 200 90.0
86 100 86.0
90 100 90.0
180 200 90.0
188 200 94.0
189 200 94.0
183 200 91.0
189 200 94.0
85 100 85.0
180 200 90.0
90 100 90.0
183 200 91.0
191 200 95.0
95 100 95.0
192 200 96.0
93 100 93.0
193 200 96.0
150 200 75.0
172 200 86.0
194 200 97.0
184 200 92.0
177 200 88.0
184 200 92.0
183 200 91.0
95 100 95.0
186 200 93.0
184 200 92.0
181 200 90.0
187 200 93.0
183 200 91.0

English
Percentage

Maximun

Entrance Obtained

Exam
Name

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

Marks
. Marks in
in
Entrance
Exam

382 720
160 720
421 720
437 720
270 720
550 720
382 720
424 720
419 720
412 720
267 720
267 720
371 720
265 720
425 720
223 720
417 720
411 720
370 720
370 720
430 720
397 720
376 720
270 720
417 720
550 720
416 720
322 720
423 720
322 720
551 720
285 720
273 720
401 720
369 720
551 720

Entrance
Exam

Entrance
Exam
Percentage

92.730
62.750
95.077

95.882

82.1707
99.397
92.7305
95.234
94.9696

94.5843

81.8107
81.8107

91.9674

81.5509
95.2865
75.5430
94.865

94.5248
91.8931

91.8931

95.5442
93.6944
92.323

82.1707

94.8654
93.3973
94.8084
87.8683
95.1833

87.8683
99.4146
83.9806

82.5441

93.9378
91.822
99.4146

Admission
Date

06/07/2018
30/06/2018
06/08/2018

29/06/2018

11/07/2018
07/08/2018
05/07/2018
27/06/2018
16/08/2018

05/07/2018

11/07/2018
10/07/2018

14/08/2018

16/08/2018
05/07/2018
09/07/2018
29/06/2018
05/07/2018
14/08/2018

07/08/2018

05/07/2018
05/07/2018
17/08/2018
11/07/2018

05/07/2018
07/08/2018
14/08/2018
17/08/2018
05/07/2018

06/08/2018
08/08/2018
11/07/2018

11/07/2018

07/08/2018
17/08/2018
07/08/2018
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S.

No.

77
78

79

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Merit

No. Name/Roll No.

233366 POOJASREE
143379 JAYENDHIRAN

S T PRANAV SAKTHI
SARAVANAN

7140 JOEL PRASAD
63560 R SAI KEERTHANA
84954 BALAMURUGAN D
151283 THAPATHI SRIK V

KEERTHANA
206300 ABHINAVE B

59783 SHARON S JOSEPH

HARINI
RAVICHANDRAN

99185 SHINE JACOB

MARY SANCHANA
143673 ROSE SAIJI FRANCIS

47263 LEKSHMI S

414899 R//IIDYA PARVATHY C

70232

93540

SRIHARI ESWARI
SUBBARAMAN

55937 APARNA K

96936 ATHIRA K

315112 SINEHA M

45512 MAHIMA C

63431 SNEHA B

118095 SONA SHERIN RAJA
73602 SREE VIGHNESH G R
6604 PINKY MARIA

61026

100 214781 SOORYA S

Physically

Sex Handicapped

Female NO
Male NO

Male NO

Male NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO
Female NO

Female NO

Female NO

Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Female NO
Male NO
Female NO
Female NO

Date of Categor Sub
Birth gory Category
16/07/2000 Govt SC
25/07/1999 Govt OBC
04/09/2000 Govt UR
22/01/1999 Govt UR
07/03/2000 Govt UR
06/04/2001 Govt OBC
17/05/2001 Govt OBC
22/02/2001 Govt SC
31/07/2000 Govt UR
05/03/2001 Govt OBC

05/11/1999 Management OBC

18/03/1999 Govt OBC

27/10/1999 Management UR
18/11/1999 Management SC

18/04/2001 Govt UR

23/04/2000 Management UR
04/11/1999 Management OBC
09/11/2000 Govt SC
11/03/1999 Management UR
19/05/2001 Govt UR
22/02/1999 Govt OBC
04/10/1997 Management UR
23/01/1999 Govt UR
01/06/1999 Management SC

Marks
Obtained

10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

228
537

575

288
283
570
247

278
286
569
549
592
578
487

290

595
579
569
286
588
509
556
572
572
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Maximun
Marks

300
600

600

300
300
600
300

300
300
600
600
600
600
600

300

600
600
600
300
600
600
600
600
600

PCB
Percentage

76.0
89.0

95.0

96.0
94.0
95.0
82.0

92.0
95.0
94.0
91.0
98.0
96.0
81.0

96.0

99.0
96.0
94.0
95.0
98.0
84.0
92.0
95.0
95.0

Marks Maximun
Obtained Marks
10+2(English) 10+2(English)

89 100
188 200
191 200
93 100
87 100
177 200
84 100
95 100
91 100
185 200
186 200
189 200
193 200
176 200
91 100
197 200
184 200
187 200
90 100
185 200
175 200
175 200
179 200
166 200

English
Percentage

89.0
94.0

95.0

93.0
87.0
88.0
84.0

95.0
91.0
92.0
93.0
94.0
96.0
88.0

91.0

98.0
92.0
93.0
90.0
92.0
87.0
87.0
89.0
83.0

Marks

Entrance Obtained

Exam
Name

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

in
Entrance
Exam

265
330

410

552
419
390
324

283
425
380
374
330
445
179

423

430
376
220
448
419
354
405
555
277

Maximun

Marks in

Entrance
Exam

720
720

720

720
720
720
720

720
720
720
720
720
720
720

720

720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720

Entrance
Exam
Percentage

81.5509
88.6125
94.4668

99.4313
94.9696
93.2476
88.053

83.7473
95.2865
92.5963
92.1779
88.6125
96.250

67.260

95.1833

95.544
92.323
75.0330
96.3869
94.9696
90.6744
94.1731
99.476
83.0415

Admission
Date

16/08/2018
07/07/2018

16/08/2018

07/08/2018
05/07/2018
05/07/2018
17/08/2018

10/07/2018
05/07/2018
05/07/2018
07/08/2018
16/08/2018
27/06/2018
29/06/2018

05/07/2018

28/06/2018
07/08/2018
11/07/2018
25/08/2018
04/07/2018
16/08/2018
08/08/2018
07/08/2018
25/08/2018
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